
v.z.w.   KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE BILJARTBOND   1906

Gewest LIMBURG

Sportjaar 2024/2025  -  Beker der Gewesten  - DRIEBANDEN - MATCHTAFEL.

9 1Uitslagen speelronde Afdeling

K.S.T.B.C. B.C. Ten Hout 12  - 276,66667 4  - 250,00000

JUNGBLUTH Eric

NISEN Jacques

DARCIS Dany

( )10 10 / 17 0,588

( 15 ) 14 / 52 0,269

( 18 ) 15 / 50 0,300

FRANSEN Godfried

COENEN Gerard

BUYENS Harry

( )10 5 / 17 0,294

( 12 ) 12 / 52 0,230

( 15 ) 15 / 50 0,300

2

2

3

2

2

2

B.C. De Optimisten 1 Maaslandse B.A.2  - 243,33333 4  - 283,33333

ROUFFA Ronny

ROUFFA Wilfried

ROUFFA Marie-Rose

( )15 14 / 43 0,325

( 15 ) 15 / 34 0,441

( 18 ) 9 / 35 0,257

BECKERS Jos

GERITS Gustaaf

BECKERS Robert

( )12 12 / 43 0,279

( 18 ) 15 / 34 0,441

( 23 ) 23 / 35 0,657

2

3

3

2

3

3

S.T.B.A. 2 B.C. De Optimisten 30  - 230,00000 6  - 300,00000

VANDEPAER Luc

NAUS Johannes

ENGELBOS Patrick

( )10 9 / 37 0,243

( 15 ) 8 / 38 0,210

( 15 ) 13 / 30 0,433

TRUYERS Kris

TRUYERS Willy

BERTELS Eduard

( )10 10 / 37 0,270

( 12 ) 12 / 38 0,315

( 15 ) 15 / 30 0,500

2

2

4

2

3

3

B.C De Optimisten 2 B.C. Ten Hout 32  - 252,77778 4  - 283,33333

VRANCKEN Guido

WILLEMS Julien

LUTS Eddy

( )12 7 / 38 0,184

( 15 ) 15 / 31 0,483

( 18 ) 17 / 49 0,346

BASTIAENSEN Etienne

VANOPPEN Benny

VANOPPEN Eddy

( )10 10 / 38 0,263

( 12 ) 10 / 31 0,322

( 18 ) 18 / 49 0,367

1

2

2

2

2

3

KBC De Ketsers Genk B.C. Sint Jozef 165  - 300,00000 1  - 193,33333

VERBIST Louis

JEURISSEN Jens

LISMONT Daniel

( )12 12 / 24 0,500

( 15 ) 15 / 28 0,535

( 18 ) 18 / 24 0,750

ÖZYURT Adnan

REYNIERS Rohnny

RONDAS Trudo

( )10 2 / 24 0,083

( 12 ) 12 / 28 0,428

( 15 ) 11 / 24 0,458

2

4

4

1

4

4

B.C. Ten Hout 2 S.T.B.A.  12  - 287,31884 4  - 266,66667

MASSAFRA Rocco

ANTHEUNIS Johan

THUYS Louis (Ludo)

( )12 11 / 35 0,314

( 18 ) 18 / 50 0,360

( 23 ) 22 / 39 0,564

HOLLANTS Eduard

WINDMOLDERS Guido

KERKHOFS Joseph

( )10 10 / 35 0,285

( 15 ) 10 / 50 0,200

( 18 ) 18 / 39 0,461

2

4

4

2

2

3

Klassement

Fransen Godfried

Gewestsportbestuurder

25/10/2024

KBC De Ketsers Genk 8 36 12 334 757 0,441 2220,555561

S.T.B.A.  1 9 33 21 352 965 0,364 2463,333332

B.C De Optimisten 2 8 32 16 284 751 0,378 2131,666673

B.C. Ten Hout 1 8 28 20 253 886 0,285 2048,333334

B.C. De Optimisten 1 8 24 24 341 835 0,408 2141,111115

S.T.B.A. 2 8 24 24 285 818 0,348 2093,333336

Maaslandse B.A. 8 23 25 371 866 0,428 2117,995177

B.C. De Optimisten 3 9 23 31 254 940 0,270 1976,666678

B.C. Ten Hout 2 9 22 32 355 853 0,416 2220,289869

BC Fortuna 8 21 27 282 885 0,318 2003,3333310

K.S.T.B.C. 9 20 34 324 953 0,339 2166,1111111

B.C. Ten Hout 3 8 20 28 248 859 0,288 1851,6666712

B.C. Sint Jozef 16 8 18 30 229 734 0,311 1758,3333313


